TrailTrophy Kronplatz
Reischach/Bruneck (Sudtirol/ITA) / 31.07.2015

0000
Schidl, Stefan 000: 54:32
00: Wien
00: 13

00000/000: 67 (of 81)
Enduro E Bike 00000/0: 57 (of 69)

000ooo: 37:01
aoo: 00000: 34(of 42)
Men 0o00ooO: 37:19
goao gooo 0o
0o a0 00 00 0o 00 0o 00 0o 0o 00

ad s = 0 i ad s = 0 i

o1 3:37 41 1:10 66 1:10 3:37 41 1:10 66 1:10
0o 2 3:56 41 1:43 68 1:43 7:33 40 2:53 66 2:53
0o 3 2:11 38 0:38 62 0:40 9:44 40 3:31 66 3:31
0o 4 3:16 36 1:01 56 1:05 13:00 39 4:32 62 4:32
0o 5 6:12 39 2:55 65 2:55 19:12 38 7:26 63 7:26
06 5:03 39 1:35 63 1:38 24:15 38 9:01 63 9:01
o7 5:39 36 1:39 59 1:40 29:54 36 10:38 60 10:40
0o 8 5:51 37 1:29 60 1:29 35:45 36 12:04 60 12:07
0o 9 6:07 36 1:30 58 1:32 41:52 35 13:33 58 13:39
0o 10 7:35 34 2:17 57 2:19 49:27 34 15:41 57 15:58
0o 11 5:05 37 1:36 60 1:36 - 56 -

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




